
Wine & Sake



Welcome to the world of Sake

Often described as Japanese rice wine, Sake is part of the long and rich Japanese
culture. A drink that is often enjoyed during moments of celebration.

Over the centuries Sake has been developed into a beverage which offers a wide
palette of aromas, flavours & textures. Here at Taiko restaurant we love to pair

different styles of Sake with our culinary creations in order to create a perfect Umami
experience.

We would like to invite you to enjoy our Sake and celebrate this moment here in Taiko
Restaurant. Kanpai!

 

Regions and prefectures of Japan

18

12

Sparkling
Vendôme Mademoisselle Classic, Champagne (200ml) 

White
Organic Thunder, Sauvignon Blanc, Neverland Wine

Copenhagen Sparkling Teas                                              

 

 Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Blå
Jasmin | White Tea | Chamomile

Lyserød
Silver Needle | Oloong | Hibiscus                                                                             

Homemade Cold Brew                                           
Oolong
Min jia | Taiwan,  Min Jian

Alcohol Free Wine                                         

11

11

8

Mocktails                                 

Jasmine Highball 
Jasmine Tea | Grape | Soda

Mango Martini
Vanilla | Mango | Soda 

Cinnamon Fashion      
Orange | Rosemary                                                      

11

11

11



Glass 

20 

100ml

14

Glass

15
18

14
20
26

18

45

12

16

ShichikenYamano Kasumi                                                                             

Sparkling Sake                                                             

Akita Seishu
Amabuki

Yamato Shizuku  
Gin no Kurenai         

Junmai                                                            

 Yamanashi                                                                      

Ippongi  Denshin Ine Fukui

Hot Sake                                                             

Akita 
Saga

Gifu
Yamagata
Gifu

Kozaemon Sakana
Gasanryu Sakura
Kozaemon Dewasansan

Junmai Ginjo

Nakashima
Shindo Shuzoten
Nakashima

Kyoto
Yamaguchi

Horin
Dassai 23

Junmai DaiGinjo

Gekkeikan
Asahi Shuzo

Nagano
Gifu

Umeshu (Plum Wine)
Kozaemon YuzuShu

Fruit Sake

Manns Wine
Nakashima

 
 
                                                                          
France
Sauternes | 2019     

Germany
Spätlese | 2021 

Italy     
Recioto della Valpolicella                  .                     

80

95

115

 

Château Simon

Carl Loewen Laurentiuslay 

Il canovino

 

 Sweet Wines

Bottle 

60 

180ml

24

Bottle

80
105

85
120
160

105

275

70

70

 

 Bottle

65 

60

  
Jordan 

Rijk’s           

Stellenbosch
Syrah “The Prospector” | 2021        
                                    
Tulbagh                                                                     
Pinotage “Touch of Oak” | 2021                                                                               

 

South Africa                                                             

80Achaval Ferrer          
Mendoza
Malbec | 2020           

 

Argentina                                                            



 

95 Jean Stodden           

Ahr
Spätburgunder ‘’J’’ | 2022                                                                          

 

Germany                                                            

85
110

70
195
340
950

  
Muga
Bodega Mateo

Viña Pedrosa
Aalto
Aalto
Vega Sicilia

Rioja
Rioja Reserva | 2020
La Mateo Parcelas Singulares Rioja | 2017

Ribeira del Duero
‘Cepa Gavilán” Crianza | 2020
Aalto | 2020  
Aalto PS| 2019
“Unico” Reserva Especial Edición 2020

Spain                                                            
Bottle 

850
  
Opus One

California
Opus One | 2019 

 
United States of America                                                        

65
  
Vasse Felix

Margaret River
Cabernet Sauvignon | 2022

 
Australia                                                        

 
 
Sparkling Wine (Méthode Champenoise)                                                                                                                    

Gramona La Cuvée Grand Reserva Imperial 2018

 Glass

18Spain

 

 Wines by the Glass

 
 
White Wines           

Côtes du Rhône 'à la Rêverie'  | 2022                     
Pinot Grigio, Cantina Tramin | 2023               
Riesling Trocken, Schäfer-Frolich | 2022       
Guillerault-Fargette, Sancerre “Les Panseillots” | 2023  

11
13
14
16

France
Italy
Germany
France

 
Rosé Wines    
                                          

Whispering Angel Rose, Château d’Eclans | 2023                               16France

Red Wines     
                                                                                                               

Côtes du Rhône Château de Montfrin  | 2021
Canovino ‘Quarto Vecchio’ Valpolicella Ripasso | 2021
Muga, Rioja Reserva  | 2020     

10
15
16

France
Italy
Spain

  
Dessert Wines  
                                            

Château Simon, Barsac | 2019  
Spätlese | 2021 

15
17

France
Germany



Bottle 

70
150
300

65
145
180
390
525

125
190
270
560
880

60

105

 

Canovino
I Campi
Giuseppe Quintarelli

Massimo Rivetti       
Vietti                      
Massimo Rivetti 
Cavalotto     
Gaja

Castello dei Rampolla   
Casanova di Neri
Fontodi 
Ornellaia
Tenuta San Guido

Masseria Li Veli

 Firriato  

Veneto                                                          
Valpolicella Ripasso "Quarto Vecchio” | 2021 
Amarone della Valpolicella "Campi Lunghi” | 2016 
Valpolicella Classico Superiore | 2014

Piemonte
Barbera Froi | 2022
Nebbiolo Perbacco | 2021
Barolo | 2019 
Barolo Riserva Vignolo 2012
Barbaresco | 2020

Toscana
Chianti Classico  | 2020
Brunello di Montalcino  | 2017
Flaccianello della Pieve | 2018                                                
Ornellaia  | 2020 
Sassicaia | 2020

Puglia
Primitivo “Orion” | 2022    

Sicily
Harmonium Nero D’’Avola | 2019   

 Italy                                                     

 
Sparkling Wine (Méthode Champenoise) 
Ruinart Brut N.V.  
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc N.V.  
Ruinart Rosé  N.V.   
Dom Pérignon 2013

Glass

26
42
46
65

France
France
France
France

 
 
White Wines                                                                                                                    

Pouilly-Fuissé “Tête de Cuvée” | 2022
Chablis 1er Cru “Vaillons” Patrick Piuze | 2022 
Le Blanc de Chateau Vieux Taillefer | 2018           
Puligny-Montrachet ‘Les Meix’ Borgeot | 2020              

28
32
35
52

France
France
France
France

Red Wines                                                                                                                    
 

Pinot Noir Xavier Monnot  | 2021 
Saint Joseph Les Garipelees | 2020
Ornellaia | 2018
Sassicaia | 2018

25
29
96
115

France
France
Italy
Italy

  
Dessert Wines                                                                                                                    

Recioto della Valpolicella | 2020                         20Italy

 

 Wines by the Glass
Coravin Wine Preservation Systems

https://www.coravin.nl/en/collections/coravin-systems


Bottle

 
140
155
490
1350

110
135
355
550
750
400
1150
1400

65

50
70
160
230

Xavier Monnot
Domaine Charles Audoin 
Humbert  
Dujac                                                                                      

Château Lafleur
Château Haut-Maray  
Gravette de Certan
Château Leoville-Las Cases 
Cos d’Estournel
Château Latour
Château Palmer
Domaine Clarence Dillon

Dom Fabrice Gasnier

Château de Montfrin
Domaine des Reveirolles
Domaine de Boisseyt 
Le Vieux Donjon 

                                           

Bourgogne  
Pinot Noir | 2021
Marsannay 'Clos de Jeu' | 2019 
Gevrey Chambertin 1e cru ‘Poissenot’ | 2021
Vosne-Romanée 1e cru ‘Aux Malconsorts’ | 2020                     

 
Bordeaux
Château Grand Village | 2017
Graves Confidence | 2018 
Pomerol | 2019 
Grand vin de Leoville | 2009  
Saint Estèphe | 2010         
Pauillac de Latour | 2017       
Palmer Margaux | 2012
Chateau la Mission Haut- Brion  | 2016                        

Loire
Chinon Vieilles Vignes | 2022 

Rhône
Côtes du Rhône Montfrin | 2021
Côtes du Rhône | 2021
Saint Joseph Les Garipelees | 2020
Châteauneuf du Pape Rouge | 2020
   

           

 

France                                                    

 

 Red Wines

BY THE BOTTLE

Dom Pérignon Vintage embodies the vision of Dom Pérignon, an invitation to enter the world of
Dom Pérignon. The wine is complete, seamless, tactile. It takes no fewer than 8 years of patient

elaboration to reach its aesthetic ideal.

Dom Pérignon 2015
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2009
Dom Pérignon Rosé  2008 (150cl)
                                                                                         

365
785

1500

In 1668, Dom Pierre Pérignon, a Benedictine monk, was appointed procurator at the Abbey of
Hautvillers. At a time when everything was guided by empirical methods, Dom Pierre Pérignon

developed revolutionary techniques for viticulture and wine making based on precise rules. Dom
Pérignonis vintage only.This is an absolute commitment to bear witness to the year, to express all

the nuances of the terroirs and seasons while respecting the Dom Pérignon signature. Dom
Pérignon’s uniqueness lies in the way it evolves in successive leaps. In the privacy of the cellars,the

wine goes through subtle metamorphosis and reaches three windows of expression. These
privileged moments are called “Plénitudes” - moments where the wine sings higher and stronger.

Dom Pérignon Plénitude 2 is the second life of Dom Pérignon expansion. Thanks to an extended
maturation on the lees,in the darkness of the cellar, its inner activity has increased. After close to
15 years,expansion of energy is at its peak and Dom Pérignon rises to an apex of essential, radiant

vitality in its state of plénitude.

 
Dom Pérignon Plénitude 2  2006
Dom Pérignon Plénitude 2 Rosé  2000

800
2100



Bottle 

75
  
De Apostelhoeve

Limburg                                                                                                           
Cuvée XII | 2023

                                            
 

 
Netherlands

80

60

  
Seghesio           

California                                                                                                                                                                               
Seghesio Chardonnay | 2021                                          

 

United States of America

60
105

New Zeeland

Marlborough
Ant Moore Sauvignon Blanc | 2022                              Ant Moore                               

South Africa                                                           

  

Jordan
Uva Mira                       

Stellenbosch                                                                                                                                                                     
‘Inspector Peringuey’ Chenin Blanc | 2023    
The Mira” Chardonnay | 2021                                                                                                

 

 Rosé Wines

Provence                                                                                                                             
La Mascaronne | 2020 
Whispering Angel Rose | 2023
Chateau d’Eclans

75
85
180

Château La Mascaronne 
Château d’Eclans 
Château d’Eclans 

Bottle 

100

125
165
135
135
220
235
300
300
335
485
490
550
240
500
900

2000

Cava
Gramona La Cuvée Grand Reserva Imperial 2018

Champagne                                                                                                                                                  
Veuve Clicquot ‘Réserve Cuvée’ Brut N.V.
Veuve Clicquot Rosé N.V. 
Ruinart Brut N.V. 
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc (375ml) N.V. 
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc N.V. 
Ruinart Rosé N.V. 
Jacquesson 746 
Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blanc Grand Cru N.V.
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé N.V. 
Billecart-Salmon Cuvée Nicolas Francois Billecart Brut | 2002                                                                         
Krug  Grand Cuvée 171
Krug Vintage 2006  
Henri Giraud Hommage Blanc de Noir                                                                      
Henri Giraud Mv 17 
Henri Giraud Argonne 2012
Henri Giraud Argonne Rosé 2008

 

 Sparkling Wines

 

France                                                    



Domaine Hamelin 
Patrick Piuze                                                 
Patrick Piuze   
Patrick Piuze                                               
Patrick Piuze   
William Fevre  

Château Fuissé      

Borgeot
Remi Jobard 
Domaine Matrot 
Domaine Tawse 
Marchand-Tawse

Chateau Vieux Taillefer                           

Bottle 

80
125
175
220
285
355

140

290
300
390
450
550

190

Bourgogne    

Chablis
Chablis “Vieilles Vignes” | 2022  
Chablis ‘La Grande Vallée’ 2022 
Chablis 1er Cru “Vaillons” | 2022
Chablis Grand Cru Bougros | 2022 
Chablis Grand Cru “Les Clos” | 2019
Chablis Grand Cru ''Les Clos" | 2015

Mâconnais
Pouilly-Fuissé “Tête de Cuvée” | 2022            

Côte de Beaune 
Puligny-Montrachet ‘Les Meix’ | 2021       
Meursault ‘En Luraule’ | 2020
Meursault 1e cru ‘Blagny’ | 2020
Puligny-Montrachet 1e cru ‘Champ Gain’ | 2021
Meursault 1e cru ‘Genevriers’ 2020

    
Bordeaux
Le Blanc de Chateau Vieux Taillefer | 2018 

 

France                                                    

 

 White Wines

Bottle 

65
80
90
90
115

290

Les Charmes
Domaine Treuillet
Guillerault-Fargette
Famille Lieubeau
Domaine Baumard
Ladoucette 

Loire
Vouvray | 2022
Pouilly-Fumé | 2023
Sancerre “Les Panseillots” | 2023 
Muscadet Çlisson | 2020
Savennières "Clos de Saint Yves”| 2019
Baron de L | 2020

 

France                                                    

 

60
130
170

Château de Montfrin 
Domaine Duclaux
Francois Villard

Rhône
Côtes du Rhône 'à la Rêverie' | 2022
Châteauneuf-du-Pape | 2021 
Condrieu "Les Terrasses du Palat" | 2021

 

65 Schoffit 
Alsace
Riesling Lieu-dit Harth Tradition | 2019

 

Italy                                                     

70
75

  
Cantina Tramin        
Cantina Tramin 

Alto Adige     
Pinot Grigio | 2023
Gewurztraminer | 2022              

                                                                                                                                                    

90Granbazán
Galicia                                                                                                                                  
Albariño “Limousin” | 2021

 

Spain                                                    

Niederösterreich                                                                                                                                               
Grüner Veltliner | 2022 50Ramspeck & Kracher

 

Austria                                                

 

75
190

  
Schäfer-Frolich
Schäfer-Frolich

Nahe                                                                                                            
Riesling Trocken | 2022
Riesling Grosses Gewachs Halenberg | 2018 

                                                 

 
Germany


